The .
Foundation %
For TheH O RSE&/

4033 Iron Works Parkway ¢ Lexington, KY 40511
859-233-0147 » Fax: 859-233-1968 » www.foundationforthehorse.org

EQUINE DISEASE COMMUNICATION CENTER

DONATION FORM
Donor/Contact Name:
Business/Organization:
Address 1: Address 2:
City: State: Postal Code: Country:
Email: Telephone:

Amount of Contribution: $25 $50 $100

$250 | [$500| [$1000| [$2,500
$5,000 $10,000 [ [$20,000 | [$25,000 [ |Other

Pledge Gift (Commitment to at least 3-years of support. Please invoice me annually.)
Annual Gift

Enclosed is my check payable to: The Foundation for the Horse ~ (In Memo: EDCC)

Please charge my: Visa MasterCard Discover American Express

Card Number:
Card Expiration Date:

Card ID Number/ CVV Number:

Please feel free to recognize my gift publicly (including in press releases and on EDCC
website

Please keep my gift private

Fax or email this form to The Foundation for the Horse at 859-233-1968
or jpage@aaep.org



	Blank Page

	Business: 
	Donor: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Postal Code: 
	Country: 
	Email: 
	Telephone: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text6: 
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	$25: Off
	$50: Off
	$100: Off
	$250: Off
	$500: Off
	$1000: Off
	$2,500: Off
	$5,000: Off
	$10,000: Off
	$20,000: Off
	$25,000: Off
	Pledge Gift: Off
	Annual gift: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Text8: 
	Other: Off


