

4033 Iron Works Parkway • Lexington, KY 40511 859-233-0147 • Fax: 859-233-1968 • www.foundationforthehorse.org

## EQUINE DISEASE COMMUNICATION CENTER DONATION FORM

Donor/Contact Name:							
Business/Organization:							
Address 1:	Address 2:						
City:	State: Postal Code:				Country:		
Email:		Telephone:					
Amount of Contribution: \$5,000 \$10,000	\$25 \$50 \$20,000	9 \$100 \$25,000	\$250 Other	\$500	\$1000	\$2,500	
Pledge Gift (Commitm Annual Gift	nent to at least	t 3-years of s	support. P	lease inu	voice me an	nually.)	
Enclosed is my check	payable to: Th	ne Foundatio	on for the I	Horse	(In Memo:	EDCC)	
Please charge my:	Visa	MasterCard	Disc	over	America	ın Express	
Card Number:							
Card Expiration Date:							
Card ID Number/ CVV Nu	ımber:						
Please feel free to reco website	gnize my gift p	oublicly (incl	uding in p	ress rele	eases and on	ı EDCC	
Please keep my gift pr	rivate						

Fax or email this form to The Foundation for the Horse at 859-233-1968 or jpage@aaep.org